Position

Health Education Specialist

Supervising Health Educator

Supervising Health Educator

Supervising Health Educator

Health Education Specialist

Community Health Specialist

Community Health Specialist

Community Health Specialist

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Health-Prevention And
Health Policy

Health-Prevention And
Health Policy

Health-Prevention And
Health Policy

Health-Prevention And
Health Policy

Health-Prevention And
Health Policy

Health-Prevention And
Health Policy

Health-Prevention And
Health Policy

Health-Prevention And
Health Policy

Health-Prevention And
Health Policy

Total Wages

$70,442

$67,295

$65,045

$64,851

$56,731

$52,849

$49,278

$41,964

$30,746

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,722
$54,716
$34,340
$34,255
$40,251
$31,655
$41,422

$39,724

$26,298



