Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Education Specialist		Merced County	Health-Prevention And Health Policy	\$70,442	\$39,722
Supervising Health Educator		Merced County	Health-Prevention And Health Policy	\$67,295	\$54,716
Supervising Health Educator		Merced County	Health-Prevention And Health Policy	\$65,045	\$34,340
Supervising Health Educator		Merced County	Health-Prevention And Health Policy	\$64,851	\$34,255
Health Education Specialist		Merced County	Health-Prevention And Health Policy	\$56,731	\$40,251
Community Health Specialist		Merced County	Health-Prevention And Health Policy	\$52,849	\$31,655
Community Health Specialist		Merced County	Health-Prevention And Health Policy	\$49,278	\$41,422
Community Health Specialist		Merced County	Health-Prevention And Health Policy	\$41,964	\$39,724
Office Assistant II		Merced County	Health-Prevention And Health Policy	\$30,746	\$26,298